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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing SUPER SHORT NOTICE Online
Auction - Inverness Cres

Auction Opens:. Fri, Apr 24 3:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008

0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Kroehler End Tables

Turn Table, Cassette Deck, Tuner, Speakers,
Albums

RCA Sound System
Misc Lot

Table And Mirror
Recliner

End Table And Ottoman

Asian Black Lacquer Mother of Pearl Wood
Panels

Asian Black Lacquer Mother of Pearl wood
Panels

2 Hexagonal End Tables

Solid Wood Table

Table And Lamp Combo

Rocker Recliner

Sofa, Love Seat And Chair

Astar T V And Stand

Veneer Table, Ottoman And Wall Art
Misc Art

Chesterfield Sofa

Simmons Hide-A-Bed

Wicker Swivel Rocker And Coffee Table
Table And Chair Lot

Indian Carpet

Carpet

Filing Cabinets And Desk Lamp

Vintage Office Chair And Wooden Bookcase
Hide-A-Bed brand unknown

Hall Bench And Art

Kenmore Humidifier

Large Painting Print

13

Auction Closes. Mon, Apr 27 12:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Wood Reclining Chair

Large AreaRug

Bed And 2 Night Stands
Bonnet Dresser By Sears
Sitting Chair

Bedroom Dresser

Wood Desk

Wardrobe Storage

Kenmore Indoor Air Conditioner
Danby Humidifier

Metal Shelf Unit

Computer Desk And Chair
Computer Desk

Silver Plate Lot

Hats And Luggage

Book Lot, Paper Shredder
Bissell Power Lifter Cleaning System
Metal Display Case

Table And 4 Chairs
Computer Desk And Chair
Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Filing Cabinet

Barware, Floor Lamps, More
Set Of 2 Sitting Chairs

Lot of 2 Bar Stools

Danny Ignis Bar Fridge
Book Shelf

Book Shelf

Large Lot Of Garage Fluids And Misc
Misc Outdoor Lot

Coffee Table
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools

for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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