Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing SUPER SHORT NOTICE Online Auction - Inverness Cres

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 24 3:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Mon, Apr 27 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Kroehler End Tables	0031	Wood Reclining Chair
0002	Turn Table, Cassette Deck, Tuner, Speakers,	0032	Large Area Rug
	Albums	0033	Bed And 2 Night Stands
	RCA Sound System	0034	Bonnet Dresser By Sears
	Misc Lot	0035	Sitting Chair
	Table And Mirror	0036	Bedroom Dresser
	Recliner	0037	Wood Desk
	End Table And Ottoman	0038	Wardrobe Storage
0008	Asian Black Lacquer Mother of Pearl Wood Panels	0039	Kenmore Indoor Air Conditioner
0009	- 11-1-1	0040	Danby Humidifier
0009	Asian Black Lacquer Mother of Pearl wood Panels	0041	Metal Shelf Unit
0010	2 Hexagonal End Tables	0042	Computer Desk And Chair
	Solid Wood Table	0043	Computer Desk
0012	Table And Lamp Combo	0044	Silver Plate Lot
	Rocker Recliner	0045	Hats And Luggage
0014	Sofa, Love Seat And Chair	0046	Book Lot, Paper Shredder
0015	Astar T V And Stand	0047	Bissell Power Lifter Cleaning System
0016	Veneer Table, Ottoman And Wall Art	0048	Metal Display Case
0017	Misc Art	0049	Table And 4 Chairs
0018	Chesterfield Sofa	0050	Computer Desk And Chair
0019	Simmons Hide-A-Bed	0051	Filing Cabinet
0021	Wicker Swivel Rocker And Coffee Table	0052	Filing Cabinet
0022	Table And Chair Lot	0053	Filing Cabinet
0023	Indian Carpet	0054	Barware, Floor Lamps, More
0024	Carpet	0055	Set Of 2 Sitting Chairs
0025	Filing Cabinets And Desk Lamp		Lot of 2 Bar Stools
0026	Vintage Office Chair And Wooden Bookcase		Danny Ignis Bar Fridge
0027	Hide-A-Bed brand unknown	0058	Book Shelf
0028	Hall Bench And Art	0059	Book Shelf
0029	Kenmore Humidifier		Large Lot Of Garage Fluids And Misc
0030	Large Painting Print	0061	Misc Outdoor Lot

0062 Coffee Table

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com